
Start date: 2024-11-04

Route 273

TCD - Truro College Days Only

Fowey - Truro College

Service No 273
Trip Note Code TCD

Fowey Main Car Park 07:11
Four Turnings 07:17
Tywardreath Church 07:24
Par Green, Costcutter
Par Green 07:29
Par station approach 07:31
Polgrean Place 07:35
St Blazey Gate Four Lords 07:40
Holmbush Inn 07:46
St Austell Trinity Street 08:00
Grampound Dolphin Inn 08:14
Tresillian Fal Garage 08:24
Truro rail station 08:40
RCH Treliske Lay By 08:50
Truro College Bus Park 08:54

Truro College - Fowey

Service No 273
Trip Note Code TCD

Truro College Bus Park 16:30
RCH Treliske Lay By 16:33
Truro rail station 16:42
Tresillian Fal Garage 16:58
Grampound Dolphin Inn 17:07
St Austell Trinity Street 17:14
Mount Charles Victoria Road 17:19
Holmbush Inn 17:23
Four Lords 17:26
Polgrean Place 17:28
Par station approach 17:31
Par Green 17:33
Tywardreath, St Andrews Church17:39
Four Turnings 17:45
Fowey Main Car Park 17:53


